48.999.4.0300

GROUP HANDLE COMPLETE

46.999.3.0024

58.022.3.3001
N'2 SERRATED WASHER @3 46.000.3.0012
28,019.3.10035 46.000.3.0011
46.000.3.0013 58.002.3.0302
N2 SCREW (VTCIC) M3x25
bl " 56.019.3.3005
46.000.3.0049 58.022.5,0002
46.000.3.0026 28:010.5.0014
46.000.3.0042 46.999.3.0020
casLe 1oMT + sciuko PLUc 46,000.3.0023
46.000.3.0016—48.999.4.0299
SINGOL BOX WIRED BOX COMPLETE
46.000.3.0150GR
N'4 SELF—LOCK\N5GBséROEv1v (OVTgc)Oétof;l 5:2
28.019.5.3008 51.000.3.0470
58 006.3.0606 51.000.3.0474
2 Serew (V) 1629 w2 screw (viser) mex2s 58.006.3.06006
48.000.3.0112 N2 WASHER 98,5:20:3 51 00030244
46.000.3.0017
e wos ot us 58,019.3.1003
40.000.3.2114
58906(39501 v screw (visic) u3x1258.005.3.0303
42.000.3.0055
46.000.3.0055
42.000.3.0054
46.000.3.0106 48.000.3.0008
46.000.3.0158 46.999.4.0022
58.022.3.0005 58.003.3.0406
WASHER #10,5x20 N2 SCREW (VTCEI) M4x20
46.000.3.0102
-58.014.3.0028
58,003.3,0804 o
58.019.3.3010 46.000.3.0152
N2 SELF—LOCKING NUT M10
46.000.3.0159
48.000.3.0300GR 46.000.3.0103
46.000.3.0027
58.0073.1008
48.000.3.03010R e

K&T STANDARD COLOUR: RED (ANY OTHER RAL COLOUR AVAILABLE ON DEMAND AND SUBJECT TO A MINIMUM REQUESTED QUANTITY)

48.999.5.0030 - NEW GOLIA "S" PLUS 1500W RED 230V/50Hz
48.999.5.0031 - NEW GOLIA "ES" PLUS 1850W RED 230V/50Hz

48.999.5.0032 - NEW GOLIA "EH" PLUS 1850W RED 230V/50Hz

KUNZLE & TASIN

Via CAJKOVSKIJ 14-20092-CINISELLO BALSAMO (MI)
TEL. 02/66040930 FAX 02/66013445

&

NEW

GOLIA

PLUS
230V/50Hz

COMMERCIALE

PAGE 1/5

JULY 2014




67.000.3.0031

48.000.3.0003
51.000.3.1289
51:000.3.1288
51.000.3.1287
48.000.3.0113
48.000.3.0002
PLASTIC BODY + RIGHT AND LEFT PLATES 58’009'3'0005
- N4 SELF—LOCKING SCREW (VTSIC) 23,5x13
R 40.000.3.2114
28,0105 0008 v @ , %48.000.3.0009
48.000.3.0013—— (@) —
58.030.3.0002 2 scse e 20
58.022.3.0006 40.000.1.5129
N2 WASHER @12 PVC PIPE L=350mm
48.000.5.0012 48.000.3.0056

N2 WHEEL 2125

screw (vicen) w410 58.003.3.0402
SERRATED WASHER o+ 58.022.3.2001

44.999.4.0036 | MOTOR + REDUCTION GEAR "S” 1500W 10:1 230V/50Hz 51.000.3.1082
44,999.4.0283 | moToR + REDUCTION GEAR "ES” 1850W 10:1 230V/50Hz
44,999.4.0284 | motoR + REDUCTION GEAR "EH" 1850W 7:1 230V/50Hz 48.000.4.0001GR
48.000.3.0061
N2 10US
58.022.3.2003
N6 SERRATED WASHER o6 48.000.3.0010

L %58.032.3.0002
56,005,3.0671 580103001
58.014.3.0017 e

N5 SELF-LOCKING SCREW (VTCIC) 24,2x22

42.000.3.0046 @\Q

44.000.3.0005GR

58.003.3.0802

N2 SCREW (VTCEI) M8x20

51.000.3.1063

58.019.3.3008

N2 SELF-LOCKING NUT M8

58.014.3.0022

N'4 SCREW (VTCEI) M6x12 INOX

44.000.3.0047 48.999.4.0069
MINISKIRT PLUS
48.000.3.0070 34.000.3.5259
48.000.3.0071
48.000.3.0072N0
58.017.3.0006

N'g POP RIVETS 24x10

= NEW COMMERCIALE
@ Via cmﬁgﬂ 1Z4—L2(%92—<(83§NISE-E_/C?\BSAL|S[>IMO (M) GOI—!& PAGE 2/5

TEL. 02/66040930  FAX 02/66013445 230V/50Hz JULY 2014




44.999

4.0036

COMPLETE MOTOR +
REDUCTION GEAR

"S” 1500W 10:1 230V/50Hz

44.999.4.0283

COMPLETE MOTOR +
REDUCTION GEAR

ES” 1850W 10:1 230V/50Hz

44.999.4.0284

COMPLETE MOTOR +
REDUCTION GEAR

"EH” 1850W 71

230V/50Hz

44.000.4.0032

£5.000.3.0073

LOW NUT M12x1 INOX

58.030.3.1006

SEEGER 32 |

40.000.3.1355

58.032.3.0002

WAVY RING o18x12x0,3

BEARING 6002 7Z

58.019.3.0005

58.032.3.0008

WAVY RING 231,7x24,5x0,35

COMPLETE STATOR "S" 1500W 230V/50Hz

44.999.4.0021

N4 NUT M5

40.000.3.2380

COMPLETE STATOR "ES” "EH" 1850W 230V/50Hz

44.999.4.0183

44.000.3.0060

40.000.3.1029

58.003.3.0402

N2 SCREW (VTCEI) M4x10

COMPLETE ROTOR "S" 1500W 230V/50Hz

44.999.4.0025

COMPLETE ROTOR "ES" "EH" 1850W 230V/50Hz

44.999.4.0083

BEARING E20

44.999.4.0030BL

COMPLETE REDUCTION GEAR 10:1 "S” "ES"

"S” VERSION

1500W 230V/50Hz

%@¢

44.999.4.0031VE

COMPLETE REDUCTION GEAR 7:1 "EH"

40.999.4.0150

"ES—EH" VERSION 1850W 230V/50Hz

EXCLUDED FROM THE CODE OF MOTOR + REDUCTION GEAR

58.003.3.0608

40.000.3.2124

START CAPACITOR 140uF

40.000.3.2122

RUN CAPACITOR 31,5uF

46.000.3.0119

N2 SCREW (VTCEI) M6x35

START CAPACITOR 145-174pF

—48.000.3.0058

RUN CAPACITOR 45uF

{0

TEL. 02/66040930

KUNZLE & TASIN

Via CAJKOVSKIJ 14-20092-CINISELLO BALSAMO (MI)
FAX 02/66013445

230V/50Hz

COMMERCIALE

PAGE 3/5

JULY 2014




44.999.4.0050BL

COMPLETE REDUCTION GEAR

10:1

44.000‘4‘0011BL BLUE 10:1 FOR VERSION "S" "ES”

BLUE FOR VERSION "S" "ES”

44.000.4.0011VE GREEN 7:1 FOR VERSION "EH”

40.000.3.6105

MIM 220x32x7

40.000.3.3065

WASHER 220x28x1

44.999.4.0031VE

COMPLETE REDUCTION GEAR

7:1 GREEN FOR VERSION "EH”

40.000.3.6100

OR 183x2

40.000.3.1029

BEARING E20

10:1 FOR VERSION "S” "ES”

40.000.3.9505

BEARING 16004

40.000.3.4187

40.000.3.9300

BEARING E15

40.000.3.3010

GRAIN M4x10

40.000.3.7011

7:1 FOR VERSION "EH”

40.000.3.4186

44.999.3.0033

SATELLITES CARRIER COMPLETE GROUP.
10:1

44.999.3.0034

SATELLITES CARRIER COMPLETE GROUP
7:1

40.000.3.4180

GEAR 10:1

40.000.3.7012

40.000.3.3002

WAVY RING 290x78x0,5

40.000.3.6110

MIM 255x70x8

LUBRICANT FOR REDUCTION GEAR:

GEAR 7:1

44.000.4.0012

40.000.3.9310

BEARING 16011

BLUE 10:1 FOR VERSION "S" "ES” 40‘000‘4‘001 OBL

CODE=40.000.3.7003
PANOLIN MECANO IS0 220

GREEN 7:1 FOR VERSION "EH”

40.000.4.0013VE

58.003.3.0515

QUANTITY=0,2KG

N'6 SCREW (VTCEI) M5x45

&

Via CAJKOVSKIJ 14-20092-CINISELLO BALSAMO (MI)
TEL. 02/66040930

NEW

KUNZLE & TASIN

FAX 02/66013445

GOLIA

PLUS

230V/50Hz

COMMERCIALE

PAGE 4/5

JULY 2014




48.999.4.00/3

COMPLETE VACUUM UNIT GROUP FOR NEW GOLIA PLUS

&

KUNZLE & TASIN

Via CAJKOVSKIJ 14-20092-CINISELLO BALSAMO (MI)
TEL. 02/66040930 FAX 02/66013445

NEW

GOLIA

PLUS
230V/50Hz

COMMERCIALE

PAGE 5/5

JULY 2014






